Poiadnik na byty 2022

Datum podani zadosti:

27.2.2007

14.12.2016

17.10.2018

22.10.2018

19.2.2021

30.6.2021

13.12.2021

23.2.2022

23.5.2022

Zadatel/ka:
Koubova
Janovskéa

Wodniakova
Wodniakova
Berger
Cicékova
Strosova

Fousek

Hajkova

Pozadovana velikost bytu
3+12+1
2+1
4+1 3+1 2+1
2+1 3+14+1
1+4 1+3
2+1
4+1 3+1

0+1

4+1

obnoveni Zzadosti

11.10.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

13.12.2021

3.11.2021



